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1 (mg /ml)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
I [250.00500.00 7.82 3125 1563 6250 15.63 3.91 62.50 0.98 391 250.00 500.00
B [500.00500.00 7.82 3125 3125 6250 15.63 3.91 62.50 0.98 391 250.00 500.00
I 31.25 125.00 7.82 31.25 6250 12500 62.50 7.82 12500 3.91 7. 82 125. 00 250. 00
B [31.25125.00 7.82 31.25 62 50 12500 62.50 7.82 125.00 3.91 15 63 125 00 500.00
I ]115.63 125.00 125.00 31.25 31.25 6250 31.25 7.82 62.50 3.91 7. 82 500. 00 250. 00
B 115.63 250.00 125. 00 62 50 6250 62 50 31.25 7.82 62.50 7.82 15 63 500.00 500.00
I 162.50 250.00 125.00 62 50 62 50 62 50 125.00 7.82 12500 7. 82 31.25 500. 00 500.00
B | 62.50 250.00 125. 00 62 50 125.00 62 50 125.00 15.63 250.00 7.82 31.25 500. 00 500.00
I ]250.00 500. 00 500. 00 250. 00 500. 00 500.00 250.00 62.50 500. 00 31. 25 125 00 500. 00 500. 00
B * * * 500. 00 * * 500.00 62.50 * 31. 25 125. 00 500. 00 500. 00
I [125.00500.00 500. 00 125. 00 250. 00 500.00 250.00 62.50 250. 00 62 50 125. 00 250. 00 250. 00
B [125.00 * 500. 00 250. 00 250. 00 500.00 500.00 62.50 500. 00 62 50 125. 00 500. 00 500. 00
I 2.50 2.50 + 250 1. 25 25 2.50 1.25 1. 25 1. 25 0. 63 .25 2.50
Bl + 2.50 + 250 1. 25 + 2.50 1.25 2. 50 1. 25 1. 25 .25 2.50
: 1. 2 3. 4. 5. 6.
7. (HBIOI) 8. 9 10. (51570) 1L
12. 13. IMIC B MBC +: 2.5mg /ml * 500mg /
ml
sk /___,—n——#——l 9
z 6
Gt
= ° 2
¥
Tt N N N
T4 1006 !
0 2 ¢ 6 8 10 12 = 24 [4]
BT hr °
X X (51570) o~ o ’
(51570)
1 (51570) .
23 (51570) MIC
1h , [1]
. 3h , ) , 1986 266
6h , 12h (2]
, 1991+ 1352
3 [3]
,1982% 178
(4]
’ ’ ,1985% 100
h ( ) ( : 1996- 06- 13)

(3]



